
UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector

Phone no.:0522
 

Tender Cancellation Notice Dated 
 

TIA has decided to cancel the tender no 
18-11-2024 due administrative reason.

 

   
 

 
 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow

Phone no.:0522-2838102, e-mail: drugs@upmsc.in 
   

 

Tender Cancellation Notice Dated 16.12.2024

TIA has decided to cancel the tender no UPMSCL/Drugs-224/30 
administrative reason. 

Managing Director
       

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED 
7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226010 

16.12.2024 

224/30 dated 

Managing Director 
 UPMSCL 


